Community Day Fun Run

8-Sep-12

Kody Lane

Clark Christensen

Lance Oswald
Scott DeSena
Jessica Herzog
Rande Farrow
Charissa Bisch
Angie Welles
Carrie Holland
Mike Patterson
Curtis Moen
James Garrison
Bruce Robinson
Erinn Guzik
Misty Oswald
Beth Mazanec
James Moudy
Tracy Tiner
Julie Sampson
Joe Gibson
Halle Oswald
Thad Powell
Mary Kelly
Ruschelle Tyvand
Sue Welles

0:18:53
0:19:26
0:20:02
0:20:53
0:21:27
0:21:32
0:21:37
0:22:56
0:22:59
0:23:41
0:24:01
0:26:39
0:27:49
0:30:21
0:32:19
0:32:33
0:32:43
0:34:54
0:34:54
0:36:59
0:37:03
0:37:07
0:41:15
1:16:07
1:16:22



